Certificate of Compliance
Certificate NO.: PRMS2504338-01EC
Applicant ：: Zhongshan Kerisheng supply chain Management Co., LTD
Card 04, 33rd Floor, Lihe Commercial Center, 98 Tongxing
Road, Guzhen Town, Zhongshan City
Manufacturer : Zhongshan Kerisheng supply chain Management Co., LTD
Card 04, 33rd Floor, Lihe Commercial Center, 98 Tongxing
Road, Guzhen Town, Zhongshan City
Trade Mark  ：:
Product : LED street lamp
Rated Input : Input: 100-277 V~ 50/60Hz 200W
Model(s) ：: LD-01U-0200-01A（Additional models are shown in the attached
table 1.1）
Test Standard :
EN IEC 55015:2019+A11:2020
EN IEC 61547:2023
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A2:2021
The EUT described above has been tested by us with the listed standards and found in compliance
with the council EMC Directive 2014/30/EU. It is possible to use CE marking to demonstrate the
compliance with this EMC Directive. It is only valid in connection with the test report number:
PRMS2504338-01ER.
                                                  Manager
Apr. 24, 2025
Shenzhen Promise Test Technology Co., Ltd.
103, Building 1, Yibaolai Industrial City, Qiaotou Community,
Fuhai Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
This Certificate of Conformity is based on single evaluation of the submitted sample(s) of
the above mentioned product. It does not imply an assessment of the whole product and
relevant . Directives have to be observed.
 +86-0755-23319501      info@pnms-test.com     www.pnms-test.com
This Certificate of Conformity is based on single evaluation of the submitted sample(s) of
the above mentioned product. It does not imply an assessment of the whole product and
relevant . Directives have to be observed.
 +86-0755-23319501     info@pnms-test.com    www.pnms-test.com
1.1 Serial Model Name see below table for details：
No. Model No. Power No. Model No. Power
1 LD-01U-0050-01A 50W 22 LD-11V-0050-01A 50W
2 LD-01U-0100-01A 100W 23 LD-11V-0100-01A 100W
3 LD-01U-0150-01A 150W 24 LD-11V-0150-01A 150W
4 LD-02U-0050-01A 50W 25 LD-11V-0200-01A 200W
5 LD-02U-0100-01A 100W 26 LD-12V-0030-01A 30W
6 LD-02U-0150-01A 150W 27 LD-12V-0050-01A 50W
7 LD-02U-0200-01A 200W 28 LD-13V-0060-01A 60W
8 LD-02U-0050-01B 50W 29 LD-13V-0100-01A 100W
9 LD-02U-0100-01B 100W 30 LD-13V-0150-01A 150W
10 LD-02U-0150-01B 150W 31 LD-15V-0050-01A 50W
11 LD-02U-0200-01B 200W 32 LD-15V-0100-01A 100W
12 LD-02V-0050-01B 50W 33 LD-15V-0150-01A 150W
13 LD-02V-0100-01B 100W 34 LD-15V-0200-01A 200W
14 LD-02V-0150-01B 150W 35 LD-19V-0050-01A 50W
15 LD-02V-0200-01B 200W 36 LD-19V-0100-01A 100W
16 LD-03V-0060-01B 60W 37 LD-19V-0150-01A 150W
17 LD-03V-0100-01B 100W 38 LD-19V-0200-01A 200W
18 LD-03V-0150-01B 150W 39 LD-20V-0050-01A 50W
19 LD-08V-0060-01B 60W 40 LD-20V-0100-01A 100W
20 LD-08V-0100-01B 100W 41 LD-20V-0150-01A 150W
21 LD-08V-0150-01B 150W / / /
Shenzhen Promise Test Technology Co., Ltd.
103, Building 1, Yibaolai Industrial City, Qiaotou Community,
Fuhai Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
This Certificate of Conformity is based on single evaluation of the submitted sample(s) of
the above mentioned product. It does not imply an assessment of the whole product and
relevant . Directives have to be observed.
 +86-0755-23319501      info@pnms-test.com     www.pnms-test.com
This Certificate of Conformity is based on single evaluation of the submitted sample(s) of
the above mentioned product. It does not imply an assessment of the whole product and
relevant . Directives have to be observed.
 +86-0755-23319501      info@pnms-test.com     www.pnms-test.com